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 1.01
 1.02
 1.03
 1.04
 1.05
 1.06
 1.07
 1.08
 1.09
 1.10
 1.11
 1.12
 1.13
 1.14
 1.15
 1.16
 1.17
 1.18
 1.19
 1.20
 1.21
 1.22
 1.23
 1.24

WEST ARGYLL (An Sgornach)
WEST ARGYLL (Strathduie Water Sph)
WEST ARGYLL (Upper Fernoch Farm)
NORTH HIGHLAND (South Dalchork)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Ravensrock)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Gruids)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Lael)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Rogie Burn)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Longart)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Loch Na Cran)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Dam Wood)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Slattadale)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Blackwood)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Learnie. Hill)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Boblainy Junction)
INVERNESS,ROSS, SKYE (Inch Hotel)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Glenbruach)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Garshellach)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Balgownie)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Devilla)
GALLOWAY (Loch Ken)
GALLOWAY (Lea Larks)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Little Hope Cleuch)

Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Glennon Brothers (Uk) Ltd
West Fraser Europe Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
John Gordon & Sons Limited
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
West Fraser Europe Limited
John Gordon & Sons Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
John Gordon & Sons Limited
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Scottish Woodlands Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
Egger Forestry Products Ltd
Rts Ltd
Euroforest Ltd
Not Sold
A & R Brownlie Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender04-SEP-24 FLS ESALE
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 1.25
 1.26
 1.27
 1.28
 2.01
 2.02
 2.03
 2.04
 2.05
 2.06
 2.07
 2.08
 2.09
 2.10
 2.11
 2.12
 2.13
 2.14
 2.15
 2.16
 2.17
 2.18
 2.19
 2.20

DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Plora Craig)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Dumbetha Knowe)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Carron Brash)
SCOTTISH LOWLANDS (Heathland Brash)
WEST ARGYLL (Glen Liever)
WEST ARGYLL (Sron Chonail)
WEST ARGYLL (Clach Mhor)
WEST ARGYLL (Alltan Ghabhar)
TAY (Errochty)
LOCHABER (Lon Leanachain)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Rowardennan)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Beinn Bhan)
GALLOWAY (Round Fell)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greensike)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Hareshaw Rig)
WEST ARGYLL (Glen Liever)
WEST ARGYLL (Sron Chonail)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Rowardennan)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Hoish)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Beinn Bhan)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Glenuanshan Burn)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Strathyre)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Ae Various)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greensike)

Tilhill Forestry (Standing)
James Jones & Sons
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Not Sold
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
James Jones & Sons
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
James Jones & Sons
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Not Sold
A & J Scott Ltd
Not Sold
James Jones & Sons
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
James Jones & Sons
James Jones & Sons
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
A & J Scott Ltd
Whitfire Ltd
A & G King Timber Ltd
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Whitfire Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender04-SEP-24 FLS ESALE
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 2.21
 2.22
 2.23
 2.24
 2.25
 2.26
 2.27
 2.28
 2.29
 2.30
 2.31
 2.32
 2.33
 2.34
 2.35
 2.36
 2.37
 2.38
 2.39
 2.40
 2.41
 2.42
 2.43
 2.44

WEST ARGYLL (Glen Liever)
WEST ARGYLL (Sron Chonail)
TAY (Errochty)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Blackhall 12/13)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Blackhall 11)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Brathens Moss)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Glencommon)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Mill Of Brae)
NORTH HIGHLAND (Loch Ailsh 5)
LOCHABER (Loch Na Cille)
GALLOWAY (Glenwhan Moor)
GALLOWAY (Blairderry 2)
GALLOWAY (Back Hill O' Bush)
GALLOWAY (Tannoch Flow)
GALLOWAY (Castle Stewart Burn)
GALLOWAY (Glenhapple Moor 2)
DUMFRIES AND BORDERS (Greensike)
WEST ARGYLL (Glen Liever)
WEST ARGYLL (Alltan Ghabhar)
WEST ARGYLL (Long Brae)
WEST ARGYLL (Achnagoul)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Kingshill)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Kirkhill)
NORTH HIGHLAND (South Corries 1)

West Fraser Europe Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
West Fraser Europe Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
West Fraser Europe Limited
Iggesund Paperboard (Workington) Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Tilhill Forestry (Roadside)
Not Sold
A W Jenkinson Forest Products
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Loghaul Ltd;
Munro Harvesting Ltd
Munro Harvesting Ltd

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender04-SEP-24 FLS ESALE
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 2.45
 2.46
 2.47

COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Corrie)
COWAL AND TROSSACHS (Beinn Bhan)
MORAY, ABERDEENSHIRE (Countesswells Hardwood Woodfuel)

Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Land Energy Girvan Ltd
Loghaul Ltd;

Country :-

Event    :-

Lot No Lot Name Purchaser

SCOTLAND

Tender04-SEP-24 FLS ESALE


